
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

595 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07779417 

Zone Branding Limited 

l/We 

Richard Andrew Segal, Acre House, 11-15 William Road, London, NW1 3ER 

Abigail Jones, Acre House, 11-15 William Road, London, NW1 3ER 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 05 February 2015 

Signed Date 05 February 2015 

Fisher Partners 

Acre House 

11-15 William Road 

London 

NW1 3ER 

Ref Z091/RAS/ABJ/KW 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

m--ANéFiesal se ‘7 tanta 11/02/2015 2 
COMPANIES MOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Zone Branding Limited 

on the 5 February 2015 the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under 

section 95 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name CAaW Muay 

Dated oslo2zlis 



Zone Branding Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets’ 

Goodwill & Intellectual Property 2,000 00 

Computer Equipment 1,160 40 300 00 

Stock 68,780 00 13,756 00 

Book Debts Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 3,000 88 3,000 88 

Funds on Account / Third Party Funds 10,000 00 10,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 29,056 88 

swaue (OYA 
U 

Date oslo2 if iS 



Zone Branding Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 29,056 88 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 29,056 88 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

29,056 88 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders 29,056 88 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 29,056 88 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 29,056 88 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 307,352 86 

307,352 86 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (278,295 98) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (278,295 98) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 
1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (279,295 98) 

signature [i ane. vate OS (02 ILS 

“Uy



br 
Gl 

St0z 
Arerugey 

$0 
OL 

PL0Z 
48A 

10S 
Sdi 

@
)
 

L401 
aBeg 

a
L
 

N
 
y
 

aunyeubig 

98 
zge'LOe 

Buiyjeyo 1, Seujuy 
* O1LUOJUY 